
STRONGSVILLE SWIM LEAGUE 2024 SUMMER SCHEDULE

DATE START TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM POOL

Thu June 13 5:30pm Huntington Park High Point Huntington Park

Thu June 13 5:30pm Bent Tree/Spyglass West Ledge Spyglass

Thu June 13 6:00pm Meadowood Waterford Meadowood

Thu June 13 6:00pm Deerfield/Chandler Rec Center Deerfield

Tue June 18 6:00pm Deerfield/Chandler West Ledge Chandler

Tue June 18 6:00pm Rec Center Bent Tree/Spyglass Rec Center

Tue June 18 5:30pm Huntington Park Waterford Huntington Park

Tue June 18 6:00pm High Point Meadowood High Point

Thu June 20 6:00pm Waterford Rec Center Waterford

Thu June 20 5:30pm Bent Tree/Spyglass Meadowood Bent Tree

Thu June 20 6:00pm West Ledge High Point Westwood

Thu June 20 6:00pm Deerfield/Chandler Huntington Park Deerfield

Tue June 25 6:00pm Rec Center Huntington Park Rec Center

Tue June 25 6:00pm West Ledge Meadowood Westwood

Tue June 25 5:30pm Bent Tree/Spyglass High Point Spyglass

Tue June 25 6:00pm Waterford Deerfield/Chandler Waterford

Thu June 27 6:00pm West Ledge Rec Center Ledgewood

Thu June 27 5:30pm Huntington Park Bent Tree/Spyglass Huntington Park

Thu June 27 6:00pm Deerfield/Chandler Meadowood Chandler

Thu June 27 6:00pm High Point Waterford High Point

Thu July 4 Holiday

Tue July 9 6:00pm Meadowood Huntington Park Meadowood

Tue July 9 5:30pm Bent Tree/Spyglass Deerfield/Chandler Bent Tree

Tue July 9 6:00pm Waterford West Ledge Waterford

Tue July 9 6:00pm Rec Center High Point Rec Center

Thu July 11 6:00pm Meadowood Rec Center Meadowood

Thu July 11 6:00pm High Point Deerfield/Chandler High Point

Thu July 11 6:00pm West Ledge Huntington Park Ledgewood

Thu July 11 6:00pm Waterford Bent Tree/Spyglass Waterford

Tue July 16 RAINOUT Make-up Date Make-up date
Thu July 18 6:00pm Scratch Meeting Scratch Meeting

Sat July 20 CHAMPS CHAMPS CHAMPS


